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II TROFEO FEDERACION 226ERS
CASTELLON, 6 - 7/11/2021

Prueba 9 Fem., 400m Libre Open
06/11/2021 - 17:50 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2021

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. MICO GONZALEZ, Sara 05 T.ELC 4:16.28 760
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:32.36 32.41 250m: 2:38.67 33.19 350m: 3:45.08 33.24

100m: 59.95 31.17 200m: 2:05.48 33.12 300m: 3:11.84 33.17 400m: 4:16.28 31.20

2. GONZALEZ MIRALLES, Paula 04 DELFI 4:18.42 741
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:35.66 32.83 250m: 2:41.98 33.16 350m: 3:46.92 32.31

100m: 1:02.83 32.21 200m: 2:08.82 33.16 300m: 3:14.61 32.63 400m: 4:18.42 31.50

3. FARINOS BAUTISTA, Ainhoa 04 FERCA 4:20.73 722
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:34.20 32.47 250m: 2:40.47 33.41 350m: 3:47.63 33.35

100m: 1:01.73 32.07 200m: 2:07.06 32.86 300m: 3:14.28 33.81 400m: 4:20.73 33.10

4. CIOBANU, Cristina 05 NADOS 4:21.39 716
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:34.81 32.78 250m: 2:41.40 33.29 350m: 3:48.21 33.40

100m: 1:02.03 32.15 200m: 2:08.11 33.30 300m: 3:14.81 33.41 400m: 4:21.39 33.18

5. VEA ROYO, Sara 04 VINAR 4:27.37 669
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:37.02 33.34 250m: 2:44.59 33.81 350m: 3:53.46 34.62

100m: 1:03.68 33.01 200m: 2:10.78 33.76 300m: 3:18.84 34.25 400m: 4:27.37 33.91

6. MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, Sara 06 T.ELC 4:31.00 643
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:39.94 34.43 250m: 2:48.74 34.17 350m: 3:57.48 34.63

100m: 1:05.51 34.05 200m: 2:14.57 34.63 300m: 3:22.85 34.11 400m: 4:31.00 33.52

7. BELTRAN DALMAU, Lucia 05 CST C 4:32.47 632
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:38.13 33.94 250m: 2:47.92 35.16 350m: 3:58.36 35.63

100m: 1:04.19 33.45 200m: 2:12.76 34.63 300m: 3:22.73 34.81 400m: 4:32.47 34.11

8. BUIG NIZA, Yaiza 05 NADOS 4:34.05 621
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:39.70 34.34 250m: 2:49.50 34.95 350m: 3:59.96 35.15

100m: 1:05.36 34.33 200m: 2:14.55 34.85 300m: 3:24.81 35.31 400m: 4:34.05 34.09

9. GARCIA DE LA VIRGEN, Esther 99 DELFI 4:35.33 613
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:41.93 35.26 250m: 2:52.17 34.98 350m: 4:01.62 34.48

100m: 1:06.67 34.82 200m: 2:17.19 35.26 300m: 3:27.14 34.97 400m: 4:35.33 33.71

10. FRANCO TOLEDO, Maria 09 S.VIC 4:39.15 588
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:41.72 35.85 250m: 2:53.79 35.97 350m: 4:06.38 36.32

100m: 1:05.87 34.67 200m: 2:17.82 36.10 300m: 3:30.06 36.27 400m: 4:39.15 32.77

11. MARTINEZ GUILLEN, Sara 07 KZM 4:39.28 587
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:42.12 35.17 250m: 2:53.94 35.99 350m: 4:05.22 35.49

100m: 1:06.95 34.99 200m: 2:17.95 35.83 300m: 3:29.73 35.79 400m: 4:39.28 34.06

12. LARDEUR HONORE, Maia 07 TRENCA 4:40.38 580
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:42.13 35.03 250m: 2:54.68 36.41 350m: 4:06.48 35.56

100m: 1:07.10 35.14 200m: 2:18.27 36.14 300m: 3:30.92 36.24 400m: 4:40.38 33.90

13. SALCEDO DUQUE, Maria 04 FERCA 4:40.52 579
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:40.62 35.32 250m: 2:52.99 36.25 350m: 4:05.04 36.28

100m: 1:05.30 33.93 200m: 2:16.74 36.12 300m: 3:28.76 35.77 400m: 4:40.52 35.48

14. ROLDAN PINA, Edurne 05 CST C 4:40.59 579
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:42.53 35.02 250m: 2:53.25 35.53 350m: 4:05.44 36.17

100m: 1:07.51 34.76 200m: 2:17.72 35.19 300m: 3:29.27 36.02 400m: 4:40.59 35.15

15. LLIDO FERNANDEZ, Paula 06 CST C 4:40.85 577
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:43.46 35.44 250m: 2:54.54 35.57 350m: 4:06.15 35.91

100m: 1:08.02 35.46 200m: 2:18.97 35.51 300m: 3:30.24 35.70 400m: 4:40.85 34.70

16. BLAZQUEZ BARRACHINA, Sofia 06 T.ELC 4:43.61 561
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:44.60 36.22 250m: 2:57.24 36.25 350m: 4:09.48 35.79

100m: 1:08.38 35.43 200m: 2:20.99 36.39 300m: 3:33.69 36.45 400m: 4:43.61 34.13

17. PIQUERAS CHULIA, Andrea 02 DELFI 4:44.56 555
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:44.75 36.33 250m: 2:57.29 36.23 350m: 4:09.80 36.40

100m: 1:08.42 35.72 200m: 2:21.06 36.31 300m: 3:33.40 36.11 400m: 4:44.56 34.76
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II TROFEO FEDERACION 226ERS
CASTELLON, 6 - 7/11/2021

Prueba 9, Fem., 400m Libre, Open

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

18. COLL PAREDES, Aitana 06 DELFI 4:46.94 541
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:44.94 36.06 250m: 2:58.75 36.98 350m: 4:11.80 36.27

100m: 1:08.88 36.05 200m: 2:21.77 36.83 300m: 3:35.53 36.78 400m: 4:46.94 35.14

19. MION NAVAZA, Iria Yan 06 FERCA 4:48.02 535
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:42.81 36.75 250m: 2:57.46 37.42 350m: 4:11.66 37.08

100m: 1:06.06 34.94 200m: 2:20.04 37.23 300m: 3:34.58 37.12 400m: 4:48.02 36.36

20. FIBLA MIRALLES, Gemma 07 VINAR 4:49.29 528
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:44.73 36.34 250m: 2:58.60 36.86 350m: 4:12.93 36.97

100m: 1:08.39 35.49 200m: 2:21.74 37.01 300m: 3:35.96 37.36 400m: 4:49.29 36.36

21. LLOPIS LOPEZ, Candela 04 DELFI 4:50.43 522
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:46.26 37.09 250m: 3:00.13 36.51 350m: 4:13.87 36.98

100m: 1:09.17 36.13 200m: 2:23.62 37.36 300m: 3:36.89 36.76 400m: 4:50.43 36.56

22. LLORCA PEREZ, Paula 06 CST C 4:51.72 515
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:44.87 36.10 250m: 2:58.91 37.20 350m: 4:13.86 37.69

100m: 1:08.77 36.14 200m: 2:21.71 36.84 300m: 3:36.17 37.26 400m: 4:51.72 37.86

23. ORTIZ FERNANDEZ, Paula 06 KZM 4:56.13 492
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:46.25 37.02 250m: 3:01.94 38.14 350m: 4:18.52 38.31

100m: 1:09.23 36.03 200m: 2:23.80 37.55 300m: 3:40.21 38.27 400m: 4:56.13 37.61

24. PARRA CLAUSELL, Maria 05 VILAR 4:59.62 475
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:50.38 37.57 250m: 3:05.26 37.57 350m: 4:21.93 38.68

100m: 1:12.81 37.53 200m: 2:27.69 37.31 300m: 3:43.25 37.99 400m: 4:59.62 37.69


